
 

2010 Aldo Alessio Perpetual Trophy Regatta 

Final Cumulative Results 

Bow Sail Number Yacht Name Owner/Skipper Rating
Race 

1
Race 

2
Race 

3
Race 

4
  Total

Aldo Alessio Racing

IRC Division

IRC

1. USA 60408 Soozal Daniel Woolery 1.122 2 1 3 1   7.0

2. USA 43690 TNT Brad Copper 1.159 1 3 2 3   9.0

3. USA 16 Swiftsure ll Sy Kleinman 1.237 3 4 1 5   13.0

4. USA 28908 Tupelo Honey Gerard Sheridan 1.031 6 2 7 6   21.0

5. USA 28423 Inspired Environments Timothy Ballard 1.046 7 5 6 4   22.0

6. FRA 975 CIAO ! Sylvain Barrielle 1.096 11/DNS 6 4 2   23.0

7. USA 50444 Hawkeye Frank Morrow 1.031 5 8 5 7   25.0

8. USA 40046 Twisted M. Tony Pohl 1.177 4 7 8 8   27.0

9. USA 35024 Alpha Puppy Alex Farell 1.125 8 9 10/DNS 9   36.0

 

 

One Design Division

J 120

1. USA 28484 Chance Barry Lewis   2 2 3 1   8.0

2. USA 28486 Desdemona John Wimer   3 3 1 3   10.0

3. USA 28289 Mr. Magoo Stephen Madeira   5 4 2 2   13.0

4. USA 28904 Dayenu Donald Payan   1 1 4 9/DSQ   15.0

5. USA 46730 Grace Dances Dick Swanson   4 5 5 4   18.0

6. USA 28442 Twist Timo Bruck   6 7 6 5   24.0

7. USA 46732 Jolly Mon Chris Chamberlin   7 6 7 9/DNS   29.0

8. USA 8709 Late Harvest Jim Frisinger Jr.   9/DNS 8 8 6   31.0

 

J 105

1. USA 40 Blackhawk Scooter Simmons   1 3 1 6   11.0

2. USA 116 Arbitrage Bruce J. Stone   2 5 3 1   11.0

3. USA 375 Racer X Phillip Laby & Richard Pipkin   4 2 4 4   14.0

4. USA 581 Business Time John Horsch   3 4 7 7   21.0

5. USA 26 Donkey Jack Rolf Kaiser   17/DSQ 1 2 2   22.0

6. USA 434 Jam Session Adam & Guillemette Spiegel   6 7 6 3   22.0

7. USA 196 Risk Jason Woodley & Scott Whitney   7 11 5 5   28.0

8. 119 Mojo Jeff Littfin & John Case   5 6 9 8   28.0

9. USA 157 Walloping Swede Theresa Brandner-Allen   9 8 12 12   41.0

10. USA 275 Alchemy Walter Sanford   8 14 10 11   43.0

11. USA 400 Lulu Don Wieneke   11 10 13 15   49.0

12. USA 149 Jabberwocky Brent Vaughan   17/DSQ 15 8 10   50.0

13. USA 266 Wonder Tom Kennelly   17/DNS 13 11 9   50.0

14. USA 84 Advantage3 Pat Benedict   10 12 14 14   50.0

15. USA 147 JuJu Tim Sullivan   17/DNS 9 16 13   55.0

16. USA 152 One Trick Pony Jesse Cartee   17/DNS 16 15 16   64.0

 

 



Sail Number Yacht Name Owner/Skipper Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 USA 43690 TNT Brad Copper 1.159 30/Jul/10 - 15:55:43 0:04:50:43 0:05:36:56

2 USA 60408 Soozal Daniel Woolery 1.122 30/Jul/10 - 16:08:14 0:05:03:14 0:05:40:13

3 USA 16 Swiftsure ll Sy Kleinman 1.237 30/Jul/10 - 15:45:37 0:04:40:37 0:05:47:07

4 USA 40046 Twisted M. Tony Pohl 1.177 30/Jul/10 - 16:02:52 0:04:57:52 0:05:50:35

5 USA 50444 Hawkeye Frank Morrow 1.031 30/Jul/10 - 16:56:48 0:05:51:48 0:06:02:42

6 USA 28908 Tupelo Honey Gerard Sheridan 1.031 30/Jul/10 - 16:57:50 0:05:52:50 0:06:03:46

7 USA 28423 Inspired Environments Timothy Ballard 1.046 30/Jul/10 - 16:53:54 0:05:48:54 0:06:04:56

8 USA 35024 Alpha Puppy Alex Farell 1.125 30/Jul/10 - 16:49:10 0:05:44:10 0:06:27:11

9 FRA 975 CIAO ! Sylvain Barrielle 1.096 DNS

Sail Number Yacht Name Owner/Skipper Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 USA 60408 Soozal Daniel Woolery 1.122 31/Jul/10 - 13:08:01 0:02:03:01 0:02:18:01

2 USA 28908 Tupelo Honey Gerard Sheridan 1.031 31/Jul/10 - 13:20:59 0:02:15:59 0:02:20:11

3 USA 43690 TNT Brad Copper 1.159 31/Jul/10 - 13:07:32 0:02:02:32 0:02:22:00

4 USA 16 Swiftsure ll Sy Kleinman 1.237 31/Jul/10 - 13:00:26 0:01:55:26 0:02:22:47

5 USA 28423 Inspired Environments Timothy Ballard 1.046 31/Jul/10 - 13:22:21 0:02:17:21 0:02:23:40

6 FRA 975 CIAO ! Sylvain Barrielle 1.096 31/Jul/10 - 13:16:56 0:02:11:56 0:02:24:35

7 USA 40046 Twisted M. Tony Pohl 1.177 31/Jul/10 - 13:08:25 0:02:03:25 0:02:25:15

8 USA 50444 Hawkeye Frank Morrow 1.031 31/Jul/10 - 13:30:05 0:02:25:05 0:02:29:34

9 USA 35024 Alpha Puppy Alex Farell 1.125 31/Jul/10 - 13:30:44 0:02:25:44 0:02:43:56

Race #2 IRC Details

St. Francis Yacht Club

July 30-August 1, 2010 

ALDO ALESSIO PERPETUAL TROPHY REGATTA & WEST COAST IRC CHAMPIONSHIP

Race #1 IRC Details

Sail Number Yacht Name Owner/Skipper Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 USA 16 Swiftsure ll Sy Kleinman 1.237 31/Jul/10 - 15:14:38 0:01:14:38 0:01:32:19

2 USA 43690 TNT Brad Copper 1.159 31/Jul/10 - 15:19:40 0:01:19:40 0:01:32:20

3 USA 60408 Soozal Daniel Woolery 1.122 31/Jul/10 - 15:23:28 0:01:23:28 0:01:33:38

4 FRA 975 CIAO ! Sylvain Barrielle 1.096 31/Jul/10 - 15:27:00 0:01:27:00 0:01:35:21

5 USA 50444 Hawkeye Frank Morrow 1.031 31/Jul/10 - 15:34:03 0:01:34:03 0:01:36:57

6 USA 28423 Inspired Environments Timothy Ballard 1.046 31/Jul/10 - 15:33:44 0:01:33:44 0:01:38:02

7 USA 28908 Tupelo Honey Gerard Sheridan 1.031 31/Jul/10 - 15:35:17 0:01:35:17 0:01:38:14

8 USA 40046 Twisted M. Tony Pohl 1.177 31/Jul/10 - 15:23:33 0:01:23:33 0:01:38:20

9 USA 35024 Alpha Puppy Alex Farell 1.125 DNS

Sail Number Yacht Name Owner/Skipper Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 USA 60408 Soozal Daniel Woolery 1.122 01/Aug/10 - 14:21:07 0:03:16:07 0:03:40:02

2 FRA 975 CIAO ! Sylvain Barrielle 1.096 01/Aug/10 - 14:27:53 0:03:22:53 0:03:42:21

3 USA 43690 TNT Brad Copper 1.159 01/Aug/10 - 14:18:12 0:03:13:12 0:03:43:55

4 USA 28423 Inspired Environments Timothy Ballard 1.046 01/Aug/10 - 14:41:26 0:03:36:26 0:03:46:23

5 USA 16 Swiftsure ll Sy Kleinman 1.237 01/Aug/10 - 14:08:13 0:03:03:13 0:03:46:38

6 USA 28908 Tupelo Honey Gerard Sheridan 1.031 01/Aug/10 - 14:45:13 0:03:40:13 0:03:47:02

7 USA 50444 Hawkeye Frank Morrow 1.031 01/Aug/10 - 14:46:58 0:03:41:58 0:03:48:50

8 USA 40046 Twisted M. Tony Pohl 1.177 01/Aug/10 - 14:22:25 0:03:17:25 0:03:52:21

9 USA 35024 Alpha Puppy Alex Farell 1.125 01/Aug/10 - 14:48:56 0:03:43:56 0:04:11:55

Race #4 IRC Details

Race #3 IRC Details




